
Greek Goddess
Buttermilk Ranch
Chipotle-Lime Ranch
Creamy Balsamic Vinaigrette
Caesar

Orange Poppy Seed
Roasted Peanut Ginger
Mediterranean Vinaigrette
Champagne Vinaigrette
Pomegranate Vinaigrette

Vegan Options

110

190 

180

210

160

220 

140 

180

120

190

Cal 

Chef Crafted Dessings Made Daily

Healthy lunch 
for groups of every size.

All prices and menu selections subject to change without notice

Order Online www.ieatgrassroots.com

Over 20 ingredients to choose from

Organic greens available

Add Premium Toppings

Gold

Platinum

Catering Menu

$10.99 /person

$12.49 /person

3 Greens
8 Ingredients
2 Premiums
3 Dressings

4 Greens
10 Ingredients
3 Premiums
4 Dressings

Minimum 40 people - includes free delivery and set up
within 5 miles radius - outside radius please contact us

includes all packaging and utensils - 48 hour notice required

Sante Fe  
Grape tomatoes, sweet corn, black beans,
tortilla chips, Wisconsin cheddar cheese &
*chipotle-lime ranch dressing

Kriti   
Kalamata olives, grape tomatoes, red onions,
chickpeas, Wisconsin feta cheese &
*Greek goddess dressing

Asian 
Grilled antibiotic-free chicken, chow mein noodles,
cucumbers, carrots, edamame &
*roasted peanut ginger dressing

Caesar 
Herbed croutons, Wisconsin parmesan cheese &
*caesar dressing

Market Cobb  
Hard-boiled egg, crumbled bacon, grape tomatoes,
avocado, Wisconsin bleu cheese &
*champagne vinaigrette dressing

89.99

89.99

85.99

99.99

118.99

85.99

20.00

560/630 Cal  per serving

480/550 Cal  per serving

510/580 Cal per serving

360/430 Cal  per serving

420/490 Cal  per serving

Signature Bowls Build your own

each

FRESH Made per order salads bowls
Includes all packaging and utensils - 24 hour notice required

10+
people

40+
people

Customized Salad bar

10 housemade & gluten free dressings

Serves 10 as an entrée, 20 as a side. *Housemade dressings on the side

Build Your Own Bowl

 
Pick greens, 4 Ingredients & 1 dressing


