Healthy lunch for groups of every size.

GRASSROOTS

CATERING MENU



SIGNATURE BOWLS

FRESH Made per order salads bowls Includes all packaging and utensils - 24 hour notice required Serves 10 as an entrée, 20 as a side. "Housemade dressings on the side

Sante Fe 510/580 Cal per serving	89 .99
Grape tomatoes, sweet corn, black beans, tortilla chips, Wisconsin cheddar cheese & *chipotle-lime ranch dressing	
Kriti 360/430 Cal per serving	89 .99
Kalamata olives, grape tomatoes, red onion chickpeas, Wisconsin feta cheese & *Greek goddess dressing	S,
Asian 480/550 Cal per serving	99 ,99
Grilled antibiotic-free chicken, chow mein n cucumbers, carrots, edamame & *roasted peanut ginger dressing	oodles,
Caesar 420/490 Cal per serving	85 .99
Herbed croutons, Wisconsin parmesan che *caesar dressing	ese &
Market Cobb 560/630 Cal per serving	118 .99
Hard-boiled egg, crumbled bacon, grape to avocado, Wisconsin bleu cheese & *champagne vinaigrette dressing	matoes
Build Your Own Bowl Pick greens, 4 Ingredients & 1 dressing	85 .99
Add Premium Toppings	20.00 each



BUILD YOUR OWN

Customized Salad bar

Minimum 40 people - includes free delivery and set up within 5 miles radius - outside radius please contact us includes all packaging and utensils - 48 hour notice required

Gold 3 Greens 8 Ingredients 2 Premiums

Platinum

\$10.99 /person

2 Premiums 3 Dressings

\$12.49 / person

- 4 Greens 10 Ingredients 3 Premiums
- 4 Dressings
- Organic greens available
- Over 20 ingredients to choose from
- 10 housemade & gluten free dressings

	Cal	Veg
		-
Greek Goddess	110	Orang
Buttermilk Ranch	190	Roas
Chipotle-Lime Ranch	190	Medi
Creamy Balsamic Vinaigrette	180	Chan
Caesar	210	Pome

Vegan Options

110	Orange Poppy Seed	160
190	Roasted Peanut Ginger	220
190	Mediterranean Vinaigrette	140
180	Champagne Vinaigrette	180
210	Pomegranate Vinaigrette	120

Chef Crafted Dressings Made Daily

All prices and menu selections subject to change without notice

Order Online www.ieatgrassroots.com